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School Fees Schedule 2024 (1)

Capital Levy:

$300 (for new enrolments only)

1st Child 2" Child 3 Child 4t Child 5th+ Child
Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year
Prep $875 $3,500 $825 $3,300 $775 $3,100 $425 $1,700 $225 $900
Primary (Gr 1- 6) $980 $3,920 $930 $3,720 $880 $3,520 $530 $2,120 $330 $1,320
se°°"d1“‘3’ (Yr7="1 $1080 | $4,320 | $1,030 | $4,120 | $980 | $3.920 | $630 | $2520 | $430 | $1,720
VCE (Yr 11 - 12) $1,340 $5,360 $1,290 $5,160 $1,240 $4,960 $890 $3,560 $690 $2,760
Bus Fees Schedule 2024 (2)
1st Child 24 Child 3 Child 4"+ Child
Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year
v'\l;\;v;s $850 $3,400 $700 $2,800 $650 $2,600 $550 $2,200

(1) The above tuition fees do not include any other charges. (Uniform/Stationery/Excursion levies etc.)

(2) Bus Fees are Inclusive of GST.
(3) Please note that the above fees may vary because of rounding amounts.
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Doveton School Fees Schedule 2024 (1)

Capital Levy:
$300 (for new enrolments only)

1st Child 24 Child 3 Child 4t Child 5th+ Child
Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year Term Year
Prep $720 $2,880 $670 $2,680 $620 $2,480 $270 $1,080 $70 $280
Primary (Gr 1- 6) $825 $3,300 $775 $3,100 $725 $2,900 $375 $1,500 $175 $700
Se°°“df5‘)’ (r7="| 925 | $3700 | $875 | $3500 | $825 | $3300 | $475 | $1,900 | $275 | $1,100
VCE (Yr 11 -12) $1,185 $4,740 $1,135 $4,540 $1,085 $4,340 $735 $2,940 $535 $2,140

(1) The above tuition fees do not include any other charges. (Uniform/Stationery/Excursion levies etc.)

(2) Please note that the above fees may vary because of rounding amounts.

School Levy Schedule

Dallas Primary (P-6) $450
Glenroy Primary (P-6) $450
Doveton Primary (P-6) $450
Doveton Secondary (7-VCE) $300
Dallas Secondary (Girls 7-10) $300
Dallas Secondary (Boys 7-10) $300
VCE (Cross Campus) $100
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Discounts

Early Settlement Discount

= $650 Primary Student
= $750 Secondary Student

*Provided to parents who settle their school fees by 1 March 2024. Discount is applied pro rata of any
scholarship provided by the college.

Concession Discount

= $175

*Concession discounts are applicable to valid concession cardholders.



